Eastern Illinois University The Keep

Press Releases

7-20-1990

07/20/1990 - Who's Who Patty Kennedy

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press releases

Recommended Citation

University Marketing and Communications, "07/20/1990 - Who's Who Patty Kennedy" (1990). *Press Releases*. 945. http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases/945

This July is brought to you for free and open access by The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in Press Releases by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.



ART TATE, Assistant Director, University Relations Office: (217) 581-5983 - Home: (217) 348-7553

90-391

JUL 2 0 1990

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

NAMED TO WHO'S WHO AMONG STUDENTS

CHARLESTON, IL Patty Kennedy , whose parents ,
Mr. and Mrs. Cliff Kennedy , live in La Grange ,
has been named to "Who's Who Among Students In American Universities
and Colleges."
Kennedy is a recent graduate of Eastern Illinois
University where she majored inEnglish She is
a 1986 graduate ofYork High School
Who's Who, now in its 56th year, is a national program
that annually honors outstanding campus leaders from more
than 1,400 institutions of higher learning in all 50 states,

the District of Columbia and several foreign nations.